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EVENT 401 Mens 11 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     

11/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Deen Ahmed 14 Solihull   4:23.45   582   1:00.63  2:07.90  3:15.94 
2. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   4:26.43   563   1:03.54  2:12.05  3:20.29 
3. Oliver Carless 14 Co Birm'ham   4:27.72   555   1:03.07  2:11.28  3:20.13 
4. Niall Connell 14 Co Coventry   4:30.44   538   1:04.04  2:13.18  3:22.47 
5. Jack Haynes 14 Wolv'hampton   4:34.27   516   1:01.12  2:10.48  3:22.65 
6. Oliver Burns 13 Wolv'hampton   4:35.04   512   1:04.71  2:14.95  3:26.07 
7. Ben Kelly 14 Co Birm'ham   4:36.04   506   1:04.88  2:15.12  3:26.76 
8. Daniel Galloway 14 Northgate   4:37.91   496   1:05.48  2:16.16  3:27.98 
9. Josh Golsby-Taylor 14 Blythe Barra   4:39.13   490   1:06.02  2:18.50  3:30.11 
10. William Timmins 14 Wrekin Coll   4:39.30   489   1:05.95  2:17.28  3:28.89 
11. Harvey Higgins 13 Co Birm'ham   4:39.31   489   1:05.99  2:18.69  3:30.78 
12. Daniel Jenkins 14 Co Birm'ham   4:39.51   488   1:06.19  2:17.60  3:29.25 
13. Jack Murphy 14 Chase   4:39.69   487   1:04.51  2:16.17  3:28.53 
14. Francis Bach 14 Wolv'hampton   4:44.74   461   1:07.34  2:21.00  3:34.21 
15. Thomas Harris 13 Royal Wolv   4:47.05   450   1:06.43  2:20.69  3:35.08 
16. David Annis 12 Worcester   4:48.82   442   1:08.73  2:22.65  3:37.71 
17. Aaron Ruby 12 Co Birm'ham   4:49.28   440   1:08.60  2:23.04  3:37.88 
18. Archie Neaves 13 Ellesmere Co   4:49.40   439   1:10.00  2:23.49  3:37.26 
19. James Shevchenko 13 Bilston   4:50.74   433   1:08.11  2:23.43  3:39.63 
20. Aurelio Lencioni 13 Redditch   4:51.56   430   1:10.11  2:25.55  3:41.18 
21. Isaac Hall 14 Ellesmere Co   4:52.02   428   1:08.85  2:23.35  3:39.10 
22. Joe Ritson 13 Northgate   4:52.44   426   1:09.12  2:25.18  3:40.79 
23. Benjamin Scobie 13 Northgate   4:56.58   408   1:10.86  2:27.37  3:44.82 
24. Harrison Aspinall 14 Ellesmere Co   4:58.11   402   1:07.34  2:23.94  3:41.06 
25. Joshua Hill 13 Warley Wasps   4:58.34   401   1:10.67  2:27.26  3:44.94 
26. Joseph Deavall 13 Leamington   4:59.42   397   1:11.01  2:27.72  3:44.59 
27. Luke Huckfield 13 Warley Wasps   5:00.00   394   1:11.21  2:28.41  3:46.77 
28. William Edwards 12 Wolv'hampton   5:00.49   392   1:11.25  2:27.86  3:44.56 
29. Cyrus Passman 13 Bromsgrove   5:01.08   390   1:10.45  2:27.63  3:45.56 
30. Shyan Marrie 13 Co Birm'ham   5:07.91   365   1:10.40  2:28.15  3:48.85 
31. Jude Denning 12 Boldmere   5:08.33   363   1:11.76  2:31.78  3:51.44 
32. Jason Herbert 13 Leamington   5:10.85   354   1:13.24  2:33.11  3:52.94 
33. Joel Hands 13 Bilston   5:11.02   354   1:12.52  2:32.74  3:53.01 
34. James McClure 12 Co Coventry   5:12.16   350   1:15.03  2:36.91  3:57.90 
35. Jack Atkins 12 Boldmere   5:12.71   348   1:14.94  2:37.32  3:58.70 
36. Nathan Gough 12 Co Hereford   5:13.30   346   1:15.54  2:34.68  3:54.80 
37. Aidan Hofland 12 Wrekin Coll   5:14.95   341   1:16.84  2:37.42  3:57.20 
38. Harry Negrine 11 Royal Wolv   5:16.90   334   1:15.87  2:36.63  3:57.93 
39. Alexander Vega Flores 12 Nuneaton   5:17.26   333   1:15.09  2:36.72  3:58.70 
40. Jacob Lee 12 Ellesmere Co   5:18.75   329   1:13.94  2:34.73  3:58.10 
41. Flynn Smith 12 Ellesmere Co   5:19.64   326   1:14.00  2:35.78  3:58.71 
  Mitchell Lowe 12 Cosacss  DNC        
  Oliver Covill 13 Ellesmere Co  DNC        
  Ben Finney 14 Biddulph  DNC        

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. William Slawson 21 Wrekin Coll   4:12.05   665     59.01  2:04.82  3:09.71 
2. Joel Thompson 17 Ellesmere Co   4:12.17   664   1:00.26  2:04.53  3:10.34 
3. Samuel Neeld 18 Wrekin Coll   4:13.41   654   1:00.05  2:04.86  3:09.79 
4. Finn Nicholl 16 StaffordApex   4:16.35   632   1:00.82  2:07.05  3:12.09 
5. Thomas Davidson 16 Wolv'hampton   4:19.20   612   1:00.47  2:07.77  3:14.93 
6. Callum Rushan 16 Leek   4:19.32   611   1:01.50  2:07.29  3:13.96 
7. Louis Fenson 16 Co Coventry   4:19.91   607   1:01.49  2:07.82  3:14.73 
8. Harrison Barber 15 Biddulph   4:19.94   606   1:02.23  2:09.06  3:15.40 
9. James Goodwin 16 Boldmere   4:20.46   603   1:02.69  2:09.63  3:16.32 
10. Robin Hughes 18 Strat Sharks   4:21.92   593   1:03.19  2:10.23  3:16.46 
11. Billy Wotton 15 Ellesmere Co   4:22.54   588   1:02.30  2:09.11  3:15.88 
12. Aron Preece 19 Wrekin Coll   4:23.74   580   1:00.39  2:07.45  3:16.53 
13. Alexander Rosser-Barne 15 Ellesmere Co   4:26.25   564   1:02.89  2:10.57  3:18.77 
14. Hymie Connell 17 Co Coventry   4:26.95   560   1:01.77  2:08.87  3:17.52 
15. Acer Woolley 15 Co Birm'ham   4:28.20   552   1:03.06  2:11.61  3:20.87 
16. Woody Goodall 16 Wrekin Coll   4:28.28   551   1:02.15  2:11.50  3:21.26 
17. Tommy Smith 15 Co Coventry   4:29.16   546   1:02.72  2:10.71  3:20.07 
18. Aaron Cook 16 Worcester   4:29.27   545   1:04.03  2:12.81  3:23.05 
19. Aidan Mitchell 15 Co Birm'ham   4:31.88   530   1:03.40  2:12.60  3:22.72 
20. Theo Clark 15 Royal Wolv   4:32.26   528   1:04.11  2:13.62  3:23.54 
21. Daniel Parsons 15 Royal Wolv   4:32.51   526   1:04.13  2:13.93  3:24.33 
22. Benjamin Holland 15 Shrewsbury   4:34.12   517   1:07.19  2:18.67  3:26.97 
23. Justin Yeung 16 Haden Hill   4:35.15   511   1:03.46  2:13.97  3:25.02 
24. Ben Jones 16 Co Coventry   4:36.44   504   1:04.17  2:14.97  3:26.66 
25. Robert Darbyshire 15 Wyre Forest   4:38.09   495   1:04.58  2:14.92  3:26.82 
26. Barney Dudkowsky 15 Rugby   4:41.69   476   1:03.15  2:15.64  3:29.10 
27. Kipp Jones 15 Wolv'hampton   4:41.84   476   1:04.21  2:17.02  3:30.44 
28. Jay Hammond 16 Wolv'hampton   4:42.04   475   1:05.59  2:18.22  3:32.12 
29. Solomon Langston 15 Boldmere   4:42.48   472   1:05.88  2:18.23  3:31.43 
30. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14  5:04.34   378   1:11.50  2:31.72  3:50.95 
31. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Ott 10  5:05.10   375   1:10.41  2:28.46  3:48.08 
  Alexander Rees 16 Ellesmere Co  DNC        
  Billy Pettit 17 Ellesmere Co  DNC        
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11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. David Annis 12 Worcester   4:48.82   442   1:08.73  2:22.65  3:37.71 
2. Aaron Ruby 12 Co Birm'ham   4:49.28   440   1:08.60  2:23.04  3:37.88 
3. William Edwards 12 Wolv'hampton   5:00.49   392   1:11.25  2:27.86  3:44.56 
4. Jude Denning 12 Boldmere   5:08.33   363   1:11.76  2:31.78  3:51.44 
5. James McClure 12 Co Coventry   5:12.16   350   1:15.03  2:36.91  3:57.90 
6. Jack Atkins 12 Boldmere   5:12.71   348   1:14.94  2:37.32  3:58.70 
7. Nathan Gough 12 Co Hereford   5:13.30   346   1:15.54  2:34.68  3:54.80 
8. Aidan Hofland 12 Wrekin Coll   5:14.95   341   1:16.84  2:37.42  3:57.20 
9. Harry Negrine 11 Royal Wolv   5:16.90   334   1:15.87  2:36.63  3:57.93 
10. Alexander Vega Flores 12 Nuneaton   5:17.26   333   1:15.09  2:36.72  3:58.70 
11. Jacob Lee 12 Ellesmere Co   5:18.75   329   1:13.94  2:34.73  3:58.10 
12. Flynn Smith 12 Ellesmere Co   5:19.64   326   1:14.00  2:35.78  3:58.71 
  Mitchell Lowe 12 Cosacss  DNC        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Oliver Burns 13 Wolv'hampton   4:35.04   512   1:04.71  2:14.95  3:26.07 
2. Harvey Higgins 13 Co Birm'ham   4:39.31   489   1:05.99  2:18.69  3:30.78 
3. Thomas Harris 13 Royal Wolv   4:47.05   450   1:06.43  2:20.69  3:35.08 
4. Archie Neaves 13 Ellesmere Co   4:49.40   439   1:10.00  2:23.49  3:37.26 
5. James Shevchenko 13 Bilston   4:50.74   433   1:08.11  2:23.43  3:39.63 
6. Aurelio Lencioni 13 Redditch   4:51.56   430   1:10.11  2:25.55  3:41.18 
7. Joe Ritson 13 Northgate   4:52.44   426   1:09.12  2:25.18  3:40.79 
8. Benjamin Scobie 13 Northgate   4:56.58   408   1:10.86  2:27.37  3:44.82 
9. Joshua Hill 13 Warley Wasps   4:58.34   401   1:10.67  2:27.26  3:44.94 
10. Joseph Deavall 13 Leamington   4:59.42   397   1:11.01  2:27.72  3:44.59 
11. Luke Huckfield 13 Warley Wasps   5:00.00   394   1:11.21  2:28.41  3:46.77 
12. Cyrus Passman 13 Bromsgrove   5:01.08   390   1:10.45  2:27.63  3:45.56 
13. Shyan Marrie 13 Co Birm'ham   5:07.91   365   1:10.40  2:28.15  3:48.85 
14. Jason Herbert 13 Leamington   5:10.85   354   1:13.24  2:33.11  3:52.94 
15. Joel Hands 13 Bilston   5:11.02   354   1:12.52  2:32.74  3:53.01 
  Oliver Covill 13 Ellesmere Co  DNC        

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Deen Ahmed 14 Solihull   4:23.45   582   1:00.63  2:07.90  3:15.94 
2. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   4:26.43   563   1:03.54  2:12.05  3:20.29 
3. Oliver Carless 14 Co Birm'ham   4:27.72   555   1:03.07  2:11.28  3:20.13 
4. Niall Connell 14 Co Coventry   4:30.44   538   1:04.04  2:13.18  3:22.47 
5. Jack Haynes 14 Wolv'hampton   4:34.27   516   1:01.12  2:10.48  3:22.65 
6. Ben Kelly 14 Co Birm'ham   4:36.04   506   1:04.88  2:15.12  3:26.76 
7. Daniel Galloway 14 Northgate   4:37.91   496   1:05.48  2:16.16  3:27.98 
8. Josh Golsby-Taylor 14 Blythe Barra   4:39.13   490   1:06.02  2:18.50  3:30.11 
9. William Timmins 14 Wrekin Coll   4:39.30   489   1:05.95  2:17.28  3:28.89 
10. Daniel Jenkins 14 Co Birm'ham   4:39.51   488   1:06.19  2:17.60  3:29.25 
11. Jack Murphy 14 Chase   4:39.69   487   1:04.51  2:16.17  3:28.53 
12. Francis Bach 14 Wolv'hampton   4:44.74   461   1:07.34  2:21.00  3:34.21 
13. Isaac Hall 14 Ellesmere Co   4:52.02   428   1:08.85  2:23.35  3:39.10 
14. Harrison Aspinall 14 Ellesmere Co   4:58.11   402   1:07.34  2:23.94  3:41.06 
  Ben Finney 14 Biddulph  DNC        

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Harrison Barber 15 Biddulph   4:19.94   606   1:02.23  2:09.06  3:15.40 
2. Billy Wotton 15 Ellesmere Co   4:22.54   588   1:02.30  2:09.11  3:15.88 
3. Alexander Rosser-Barne 15 Ellesmere Co   4:26.25   564   1:02.89  2:10.57  3:18.77 
4. Acer Woolley 15 Co Birm'ham   4:28.20   552   1:03.06  2:11.61  3:20.87 
5. Tommy Smith 15 Co Coventry   4:29.16   546   1:02.72  2:10.71  3:20.07 
6. Aidan Mitchell 15 Co Birm'ham   4:31.88   530   1:03.40  2:12.60  3:22.72 
7. Theo Clark 15 Royal Wolv   4:32.26   528   1:04.11  2:13.62  3:23.54 
8. Daniel Parsons 15 Royal Wolv   4:32.51   526   1:04.13  2:13.93  3:24.33 
9. Benjamin Holland 15 Shrewsbury   4:34.12   517   1:07.19  2:18.67  3:26.97 
10. Robert Darbyshire 15 Wyre Forest   4:38.09   495   1:04.58  2:14.92  3:26.82 
11. Barney Dudkowsky 15 Rugby   4:41.69   476   1:03.15  2:15.64  3:29.10 
12. Kipp Jones 15 Wolv'hampton   4:41.84   476   1:04.21  2:17.02  3:30.44 
13. Solomon Langston 15 Boldmere   4:42.48   472   1:05.88  2:18.23  3:31.43 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Finn Nicholl 16 StaffordApex   4:16.35   632   1:00.82  2:07.05  3:12.09 
2. Thomas Davidson 16 Wolv'hampton   4:19.20   612   1:00.47  2:07.77  3:14.93 
3. Callum Rushan 16 Leek   4:19.32   611   1:01.50  2:07.29  3:13.96 
4. Louis Fenson 16 Co Coventry   4:19.91   607   1:01.49  2:07.82  3:14.73 
5. James Goodwin 16 Boldmere   4:20.46   603   1:02.69  2:09.63  3:16.32 
6. Woody Goodall 16 Wrekin Coll   4:28.28   551   1:02.15  2:11.50  3:21.26 
7. Aaron Cook 16 Worcester   4:29.27   545   1:04.03  2:12.81  3:23.05 
8. Justin Yeung 16 Haden Hill   4:35.15   511   1:03.46  2:13.97  3:25.02 
9. Ben Jones 16 Co Coventry   4:36.44   504   1:04.17  2:14.97  3:26.66 
10. Jay Hammond 16 Wolv'hampton   4:42.04   475   1:05.59  2:18.22  3:32.12 
  Alexander Rees 16 Ellesmere Co  DNC        
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. William Slawson 21 Wrekin Coll   4:12.05   665     59.01  2:04.82  3:09.71 
2. Joel Thompson 17 Ellesmere Co   4:12.17   664   1:00.26  2:04.53  3:10.34 
3. Samuel Neeld 18 Wrekin Coll   4:13.41   654   1:00.05  2:04.86  3:09.79 
4. Robin Hughes 18 Strat Sharks   4:21.92   593   1:03.19  2:10.23  3:16.46 
5. Aron Preece 19 Wrekin Coll   4:23.74   580   1:00.39  2:07.45  3:16.53 
6. Hymie Connell 17 Co Coventry   4:26.95   560   1:01.77  2:08.87  3:17.52 
7. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14  5:04.34   378   1:11.50  2:31.72  3:50.95 
8. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Ott 10  5:05.10   375   1:10.41  2:28.46  3:48.08 
  Billy Pettit 17 Ellesmere Co  DNC        

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  100 200 300 
1. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14  5:04.34   578   1:11.50  2:31.72  3:50.95 
2. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Ott 10  5:05.10   472   1:10.41  2:28.46  3:48.08 
 

EVENT 402 Womens 11 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  100 
1. Prue Noss 12 Ellesmere Co   2:34.07   522   1:15.36 
2. Erin Lloyd 12 Rugby   2:40.94   458   1:17.06 
3. Charlotte Harding 12 Strat Sharks   2:40.95   457   1:19.98 
4. Ashleigh Green 12 Redditch   2:43.72   435   1:20.75 
5. Bethan Stokes 12 Worcester   2:44.40   429   1:20.60 
6. Lillie Grover 11 Wyre Forest   2:44.80   426   1:21.77 
7. Emma Andrews 12 Co Coventry   2:45.34   422   1:20.24 
8. Bethan Cooke 11 Chase   2:45.71   419   1:21.06 
9. Ruby Gurung 12 Co Birm'ham   2:47.68   404   1:19.78 
10. Imogen Kielstra 12 Co Birm'ham   2:47.98   402   1:20.96 
11. Millie Wells 11 Ellesmere Co   2:48.10   401   1:20.83 
12. Asha Turner-Tarr 12 Ellesmere Co   2:48.64   398   1:22.50 
13. Alice Walker 12 Stourbridge   2:50.02   388   1:24.03 
14. Katie Clewlow 12 Biddulph   2:51.48   378   1:22.15 
15. Charlotte Gledhill 12 Nuneaton   2:53.10   368   1:24.09 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  100 
1. Jessica Mellor 13 Cosacss   2:31.42   549   1:15.22 
2. Lily-May Marston 13 Wolv'hampton   2:31.59   548   1:13.03 
3. Chloe Harris 13 Royal Wolv   2:31.81   545   1:13.80 
4. Gracie Comyn 13 Co Birm'ham   2:34.83   514   1:16.77 
5. Katie Hale 13 Ellesmere Co   2:35.89   504   1:16.01 
6. Catrise Hart 13 Perry B & TS   2:36.74   495   1:16.41 
7. Jasmin Yates 13 Wyre Forest   2:37.95   484   1:18.56 
8. Isabelle Aspinall 13 Co Birm'ham   2:38.68   477   1:16.74 
9. Rebecca Gulliver 13 Co Birm'ham   2:39.40   471   1:16.89 
10. Alice Toon 13 Cannock Phnx   2:39.49   470   1:18.86 
11. Anna Farrow 13 Rugby   2:39.87   467   1:16.58 
12. Evie Floate 13 Ellesmere Co   2:40.65   460   1:18.81 
13. Harriet Troup 13 Rugby   2:41.52   453   1:18.70 
14. Freya Phelps 13 Co Hereford   2:43.06   440   1:17.77 
15. Martha Stead 13 Droitwich   2:43.18   439   1:20.67 
16. Jessica Backhouse 13 Wrekin Coll   2:44.71   427   1:20.06 
17. Grace Haywood 13 Wolv'hampton   2:46.00   417   1:20.02 
18. Ciara Shackleton 13 Chase   2:47.70   404   1:22.60 
  Bryony Lowe 13 Co Birm'ham  DNC      
  Lily Spanner 13 Lichfield  DNC      
  Tegan Hands 13 Bilston  DQ             

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  100 
1. Katie Leary 14 Royal Wolv   2:31.36   550   1:12.86 
2. Eve Salmon-Hodges 14 Warley Wasps   2:32.32   540   1:15.85 
3. Ellie-Poppy Turner 14 Co Birm'ham   2:33.78   525   1:15.29 
4. Phoebe Tooth 14 Chase   2:33.86   524   1:15.44 
5. Abby Shepherd 14 Royal Wolv   2:34.23   520   1:15.36 
6. Olivia Gregory 14 Dove Valley   2:36.24   500   1:14.72 
7. Irisha Powell 14 Boldmere   2:36.64   496   1:16.58 
8. Jessica Mackenzie 14 Rugby   2:37.25   491   1:17.26 
9. Lauren Annis 14 Worcester   2:37.81   485  - 
10. Sophie Gloster 14 Leamington   2:39.62   469   1:16.40 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  100 
1. Gerda Vasiliauskaite 15 Ellesmere Co   2:28.17   586   1:10.96 
2. Sophie Negrine 15 Ellesmere Co   2:28.34   584   1:12.26 
3. Alexandra Barry 15 Pershore   2:29.00   577   1:11.73 
4. Eve Leleux 15 Wrekin Coll   2:30.49   560   1:12.62 
5. Lily Massey 15 Boldmere   2:30.93   555   1:13.45 
6. Hannah Buick 15 Chase   2:31.05   554   1:11.88 
7. Imogen Rhodes 15 Ellesmere Co   2:32.98   533   1:13.93 
8. Erin Jones 15 Co Coventry   2:33.20   531   1:13.89 
9. Charlotte McClure 15 Co Coventry   2:34.96   513   1:15.57 
10. Niamh Bevan 15 Orion   2:35.55   507   1:15.96 
11. Megan Annis 15 Worcester   2:35.60   506   1:14.99 
12. Abbie Lewis 15 Cosacss   2:35.65   506   1:14.84 
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13. Lissie Burbidge 15 Leamington   2:36.02   502   1:14.36 
14. Elize Smith 15 Droitwich   2:36.97   493   1:17.63 
15. Matilda Calder 15 Wyre Forest   2:37.00   493   1:18.19 
16. Natasha Dobson 15 Worcester   2:37.49   488   1:14.82 
17. Madeleine Fox-Haskins 15 Worcester   2:38.35   480   1:17.45 
18. Mollie Rogers 15 Market Dray   2:38.79   476   1:17.43 
19. Georgina Ireland 15 Strat Sharks   2:38.94   475   1:16.13 
20. Georgia Fisher 15 Redditch   2:39.49   470   1:18.25 
21. Megan Grainger 15 Redditch   2:41.42   453   1:18.64 
22. Molly Charles 15 Bilston   2:44.89   425   1:19.47 
  Hannah Hussain 15 Biddulph  DNC      
  Anya Preece 15 Wrekin Coll  DQ             

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  100 
1. Jessica McDonough 16 Ellesmere Co   2:21.93   667   1:08.42 
2. Evie Johns 16 Co Hereford   2:25.22   623   1:10.49 
3. Olivia Fletcher 16 Worcester   2:30.61   558   1:10.75 
4. Alesia Sollaku 16 Cosacss   2:30.79   556   1:12.05 
5. Abigail Jolley 16 Leamington   2:30.89   555   1:12.25 
6. Hannah Shakeshaft 16 Ellesmere Co   2:31.43   549   1:13.00 
7. Caitlin Kilgallen 16 Chase   2:31.90   544   1:13.16 
8. Heather Castle 16 Worcester   2:33.26   530   1:14.53 
9. Jennifer Gearey 16 Worcester   2:33.35   529   1:14.61 
10. Megan Dean 16 Wolv'hampton   2:33.49   528   1:13.42 
11. Grace Butler 16 Wolv'hampton   2:35.08   511   1:14.54 
12. Maisie Hosking-Lewis 16 Co Hereford   2:36.51   498   1:15.41 
13. Eve Watson 16 Ledbury   2:36.87   494   1:17.81 
14. Jessica Copeland 16 Biddulph   2:38.42   480   1:17.24 
15. Gemma Hughes 16 Shrewsbury   2:38.90   475   1:15.31 
  Holly Clutterbuck 16 Boldmere  DNC      

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  100 
1. Ellinor Southward 17 Ellesmere Co   2:20.77   684   1:09.34 
2. Lauren Pate 21 Cosacss   2:25.96   614   1:11.67 
3. Ninah Strydom 18 Ellesmere Co   2:26.90   602   1:10.95 
4. Jessica Banks 18 Wolv'hampton   2:27.42   595   1:10.43 
5. Maddie Haywood 18 Rugby   2:30.70   557   1:13.97 
6. Charlotte Pate 18 Cosacss   2:31.57   548   1:14.55 
7. Lauren Cox 17 Co Coventry   2:31.91   544   1:10.34 
8. Amy Weston 17 Pershore   2:32.76   535   1:13.40 
9. Shannon Robinson 17 Wolv'hampton   2:33.08   532   1:14.07 
10. Molly Findler 17 Leek   2:33.09   532   1:13.63 
11. Holly Cochrane 17 Rugby   2:33.55   527   1:14.18 
12. Ellie Baggley 17 Cosacss   2:36.03   502   1:15.55 
13. Emma Bird 17 Halesowen   2:37.12   492   1:15.44 
14. Rosie Holland 17 Shrewsbury   2:40.12   465   1:17.03 
 

EVENT 403 Mens 11 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Corey Smith 12 Co Birm'ham   1:11.98   331  
2. Aaron Ruby 12 Co Birm'ham   1:12.81   320  
3. Jake Hutchinson 12 Ellesmere Co   1:12.90   319  
4. James McClure 12 Co Coventry   1:13.42   312  
5. David Annis 12 Worcester   1:16.32   278  
6. Dominic Simpson 12 Nuneaton   1:17.21   268  
7. William Edwards 12 Wolv'hampton   1:17.66   264  
8. George Gloster 12 Leamington   1:17.81   262  
9. James Abulencia 12 Co Birm'ham   1:18.24   258  
10. Edward Blyth 12 Co Birm'ham   1:19.67   244  
11. Jimmy Hopkinson 12 Cheadle   1:20.20   239  
12. Ryan Pritchard 12 Bilston   1:20.50   237  
13. Joseph Franklin 12 Blythe Barra   1:20.94   233  
14. Clark Hopkinson 12 Co Birm'ham   1:22.11   223  
15. Daniel Hopkinson 12 Cheadle   1:22.32   221  
16. Louka Bramwell 11 Co Coventry   1:23.24   214  
17. Harry Clewlow 12 Cosacss   1:24.74   203  
18. Blake Webb 11 Broadway M   1:25.11   200  
  Cameron Baddams 12 Bilston  DNF     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jason Herbert 13 Leamington   1:09.85   362  
2. Oliver Burns 13 Wolv'hampton   1:09.97   360  
3. Max Murray 13 Pershore   1:10.37   354  
4. Scott Pattyson 13 Biddulph   1:10.45   353  
5. Harry Lancaster 13 Leek   1:10.80   348  
6. James Shevchenko 13 Bilston   1:11.58   337  
7. Tymon Strzelecki 13 Wellington M   1:11.90   332  
8. Noah Rathbone 13 Newcastle St   1:14.08   304  
9. Benjamin Scobie 13 Northgate   1:14.16   303  
10. James Froggatt 13 Co Birm'ham   1:14.71   296  
11. Oliver Jones 13 Ledbury   1:15.11   291  
12. Shyan Marrie 13 Co Birm'ham   1:15.40   288  
13. Adam Rutter 13 Worcester   1:15.46   287  
14. Joseph Deavall 13 Leamington   1:17.28   267  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Hargreaves 14 Co Birm'ham   1:04.44   462  
2. Niall Connell 14 Co Coventry   1:04.92   451  
3. Joshua Gough 14 Co Hereford   1:06.04   429  
4. Bima Zulkarnaen 14 Newport   1:06.72   416  
5. Oliver Carless 14 Co Birm'ham   1:07.34   404  
6. Tom Garner 14 Fox Hollies   1:07.77   397  
7. Jack Murphy 14 Chase   1:07.84   396  
8. Jordan Beale 14 Co Birm'ham   1:08.75   380  
9. Jack Haynes 14 Wolv'hampton   1:09.18   373  
10. Francis Bach 14 Wolv'hampton   1:09.74   364  
11. Charlie Stokes 14 Cheadle   1:09.75   364  
12. Brodie Willetts 14 Worcester   1:10.59   351  
13. Daniel Jenkins 14 Co Birm'ham   1:10.83   347  
  Ben Finney 14 Biddulph  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Patrick Heeks 15 Pershore   1:01.10   542  
2. William Gearey 15 Worcester   1:02.34   510  
3. Adam Nash 15 Co Coventry   1:03.80   476  
4. Acer Woolley 15 Co Birm'ham   1:04.40   462  
5. Aidan Mitchell 15 Co Birm'ham   1:05.54   439  
6. Harrison Barber 15 Biddulph   1:06.12   427  
7. Zak Westwood 15 Royal Wolv   1:06.51   420  
8. Ryan Griffiths 15 Co Coventry   1:07.23   406  
9. Benjamin Holland 15 Shrewsbury   1:08.29   388  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Finn Nicholl 16 StaffordApex   1:01.34   535  
2. Christopher Vizard 16 Pershore   1:02.20   513  
3. James Goodwin 16 Boldmere   1:03.58   481  
4. Finnen Au 16 Boldmere   1:04.23   466  
5. Bradley Baddams 16 Wyre Forest   1:04.31   464  
6. Muhammad Bukhari 16 Orion   1:04.54   459  
7. Matthew Causer 16 Chase   1:04.66   457  
8. Luke Anspoks 16 Rugby   1:06.16   426  
9. Aaron Cook 16 Worcester   1:06.96   411  
10. Jay Hammond 16 Wolv'hampton   1:09.12   374  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Slawson 21 Wrekin Coll     57.46   651  
2. Matthew Holland 20 Wolv'hampton     57.61   646  
3. Joel Thompson 17 Ellesmere Co     58.92   604  
4. Robin Williams 28 Worcester     59.88   575  
5. Connor Cartlidge 20 Cosacss   1:01.96   519  
6. Joseph Niven 17 Ellesmere Co   1:02.12   515  
7. Lewis Adams 21 Cosacss   1:03.00   494  
8. Edward Jolly 17 Leamington   1:03.17   490  
9. Jake Morris 17 Royal Wolv   1:03.32   487  
10. Lewis Mannion 18 Bilston   1:03.83   475  
11. Jack Carey 17 Rugby   1:04.27   465  
12. Lucian-Andrei Valle 17 Wrekin Coll   1:04.57   459  
13. Bradley McLeavy 18 Co Coventry   1:04.85   453  
14. Bradley Gordon 17 Wolv'hampton   1:05.40   442  
15. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Ott 10  1:13.79   307  
16. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14  1:19.62   244  
  Adam Metcalf 17 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Ott 10  1:13.79   407  
2. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14  1:19.62   382  
 


